Bus

Rail Maple Leaf

Direction
Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station — Toronto

19 stops

Open route schedule

Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station

Yonkers Amtrak Station

Croton-Harmon Amtrak Station

Poughkeepsie Amtrak Station

Rhinecliff Amtrak Station

Hudson Amtrak Station

Albany-Rensselaer Amtrak Station

Schenectady

Amsterdam Amtrak Station

Utica Amtrak Station

Rome Amtrak Station

Syracuse Regional Transportation Center

Rochester

Buffalo Depew Station

Buffalo

Niagara Falls Amtrak Station

Canadian Border

Niagara Falls

Toronto

Go to website

Route schedule
Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station — Toronto

Monday 07:15
Tuesday 07:15
Wednesday 07:15
Thursday 07:15
Friday 07:15
Saturday 07:15
Sunday 07:15
Route info

Direction: Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station
Stops: 19
Trip Duration: 12 hour 28 min

Mirabel Drummondvilie

Ottawa ul
i Montreal Sherbrooke
Barrie
Mewmarket Belleville Kingston
Toronto

tia Manchi
London |
Chatham - B
- Erie 5
apringfield
Hartford
Cleveland Scranton N L Me
% Dar QY rys- P ety
Bridgeport
Akran il
Alientawn
Pittsburgh New York
/ Harrisburg .
SWilmington

Frederick < Baltimore

& Annapolis @ OpenStreethap contributors

VTR

Maple Leaf BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-Maple-Leaf-1155712269-799609399
https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-Maple-Leaf-1155712269-799609399
https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-Maple-Leaf-1155712269-799609399

Direction Route schedule

Toronto — Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station Toronto — Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station
19 stops Monday 08:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:20
Toronto

Wednesday 08:20
Niagara Falls

Thursday 08:20
Canadian Border

Friday 08:20
Niagara Falls Amtrak Station
Buffalo Saturday 08:20
Buffalo Depew Station Sunday 08:20
Rochester .

Route info
Syracuse Regional Transportation Center Direction: Toronto

Stops: 19

Rome Amtrak Station
Trip Duration: 13 hour 55 min
Utica Amtrak Station
Amsterdam Amtrak Station
Schenectady
Albany-Rensselaer Amtrak Station
Hudson Amtrak Station
Rhinecliff Amtrak Station
Poughkeepsie Amtrak Station
Croton-Harmon Amtrak Station

Yonkers Amtrak Station

Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station

Maple Leaf Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Niagara
Falls

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-Maple-Leaf-1155712269-799609399

